EN
The heavyweight range of INMESOL generator sets is specially designed
for low-medium voltage supplies, to both types of uses: the main source
of energy and emergency energy. This range was created from the
experience and know-how of our engineering team and after many years
of research and development.
It can be equipped with the most technologically advanced control
systems and this makes it highly suitable in applications of large industrial

PÓ
SI
TO
 /
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
73
20
AT-865 IT-865 780 865 - - 12V 2000 G65 E 12 L T-I 23,8 121 - 4000 x 1600 x 2000 7000 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 10200 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 915 1010 - - 16V 2000 G25 E 16 L T-I 31,8 137 - 4500 x 1700 x 2100 7400 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 11000 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 1015 1115 - - 16V 2000 G65 E 16 L T-I 31,8 151 - 4500 x 1700 x 2100 7950 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 13500 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 1100 1210 - - 18V 2000 G65 E 18 L T-I 35,8 172 - 5000 x 2000 x 2100 9250 1000 6080 X 2432 X 2614 14500 1000
AT-1410 IT-1410 1280 1410 - - 12V 4000 G21R E 12 L T-I 48,7 195 - 6000 X 2150 X 2350 9650 1000 12161 X 2432 X 2614 18000 1000
AT-1855 IT-1855 1670 1855 - - 12V 4000 G23 E 12 L T-I 57,2 244 - 6500 X 2150 X 2350 11.400 1000 12161 X 2432 X 2614 20500 1000
AT-1980 IT-1980 1800 1980 - - 12V 4000 G63 E 12 L T-I 57,2 268 - 6500 X 2150 X 2350 11.800 1000 12161 X 2432 X 2614 21000 1000
AT-2305 IT-2305 2100 2305 - - 16V 4000 G23 E 16 L T-I 76,3 307 - 6800 X 2250 X 2400 12.400 1000 12161 X 2432 X 2614 23000 1000
AT-865 IT-865 - - 915 1010 12V 2000 G85 E 12 L T-I 23,8 - 148 4000 x 1600 x 2000 7000 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 10200 1000
AT-1010 IT-1010 - - 1040 1150 16V 2000 G45 E 16 L T-I 31,8 - 164 4500 x 1700 x 2100 7400 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 11000 1000
AT-1115 IT-1115 - - 1150 1270 16V 2000 G85 E 16 L T-I 31,8 - 180 4500 x 1700 x 2100 7950 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 13500 1000
AT-1210 IT-1210 - - 1320 1450 18V 2000 G85 E 18 L T-I 35,8 - 216 5000 x 2000 x 2100 9250 1000 6080 X 2432 X 2614 14500 1000

PÓ
SI
TO
 /
RE
SE
RV
OI
R
(L
)
DS
E
73
20
AM-860 IM-860 780 860 870 975 S12A2-PTA E 12 L T-I 33,9 131 143 4800 x 2000 x 2200 11600 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 15500 1000
AM-1175 IM-1175 1065 1175 1175 1295 S12H-PTA E 12 L T-I 37,1 173 187 4800 x 2000 x 2200 12300 1000 6500 x 2220 x 2636 16800 1000
AM-1540 IM-1540 1400 1540 1560 1715 S12R-PTA2 E 12 L T-I 49 211 228 4800 x 2000 x 2200 12500 1000 12190 x 2430 x 2590 20500 1000
AM-1730 IM-1730 1570 1730 1480 1634 S12R-F1PTAW2 E 12 L T-I 49 241 262 5500 x 2100 x 2400 15500 1000 12190 x 2430 x 2590 23500 1000
AM-1920 IM-1920 1750 1920 1860 2055 S16R-PTA E 16 L T-I 65,4 262 324 5500 x 2100 x 2400 16000 1000 12190 x 2430 x 2590 24000 1000
AM-2235 IM-2235 1980 2235 2240 2495 S16R-PTAA2 E 16 L T-I 65,4 313 330 6500 x 2100 x 2400 17000 1000 12190 x 2430 x 2590 25000 1000
TRIPHASE 400/230V / TRIFÁSICO 400/230V / TRIPHASÉ 400/230 V
TECHNICAL DATA | FICHA TÉCNICA | FICHE TECHNIQUE
H
EA